011408

109803

203681

138897

013162

040020

004557

084468

198327

014190

188296

197008

022677

013003

020457
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO A L'ANCIENNE 2019

SCRATCH
Nom
1 GERMAIN Marc
2 ROMIEU Simon
3 MASSARDIER Thibault
4 FERREIRA Augusto
5 HUME Frank
6 MOURGUES Patrice
7 BORSOTTO Francois
8 GENDRON Fabrice
9 AUBERT Romain
10 LAGARRIGUE Christian
11  RAYNAUD Franck
12 PAYS Cédric
13  TABARDEL Serge
14 HODEE André Luc

[N
3]

RAYNAUD Eric

Club

Grenoble Enduro Club
MC du Puy en Velay
Issoire Moto Verte
Issoire Moto Verte

MC St André

Team Enduro Aigueperse MC
Amical Motor Club de Grasse

MC du Perigord Noir
Team St Yorre Motos
Moto Club Rouergat
MC Combellois

MC Combellois

MC Crestois

MC La Fée Viviane
MC Privadois

Machine

Yamaha
Swm
Pem da
Yamaha
Yamaha
Cardel
Pem da
ATM
Honda
Portal
Yamaha
Cagiva
Yamaha
Cagiva
Honda

Total

25
20
16
13
1
10
09
08
07
06
05
04
03
02
o1

N-1

Total

CABASSE

14/04
25
20
16
13
11
10
09
08
07
06
05
04
03
02
01

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06

BRIONNE

23/06

GONSANS

25/08

LEVEZOU

08/09

AUROUX

06/10

Points
d'office



